
   
 
 

DATE: October 28, 2025 

Request for Letters of Interest for Design-Build Services  

Region 5 US 160 Elmore’s East to Dry Creek  Design-Build Project 

The Colorado Department of Transportation (CDOT) has received the following timely non-mandatory Letters of Interest in response 
to CDOT’s Request for Letters of Interest for the above project: 
 

Firm Name Contact Email Address Phone 

Ames Construction David Huntsinger DavidHuntsinger@amesco.com 720.839.6641 

AtkinsRealis Matt Aguirre matthew.aguirre@atkinsrealis.com 303.999.7549 

AUI Inc. Joshuah Crooker-Flint joshc@auiinc.net 505.974.0466 

CEI Zach Thenell zthenell@ceiconstructors.com 303.562.2000 

Earth Art Engineering Kevin Kissler kevin@EarthArtEngineering.com 970.676.1677 

FNF Construction, Inc. Bryon Hubbard bhubbard@fnfinc.com 480.784.2910 

Four Corners Materials (CRH Company) Stephen Candelaria stephen.candelaria@fourcornersmaterials.com 970.902.0543 

Hudick Excavating dba HEI Kris Jensen kris.jensen@heicivil.com 512.496.7199 

Jalisco International Inc. Darian Ledezma bids@jalisco.org 303.518.3912 

Quikrete (formerly ELAM) Dan Flinn dan.flinn@elamconstruction.com 970.712.4669 

Ralph L. Wadsworth Construction Co. Bryce James bjaynes@wadsco.com 801.301.6434 

SEMA Construction Inc. Geoff Mestas gmestas@sema.inc 303.590.8829 

Wildcat Construction Co., Inc. Coy Phillips coy.phillips@wildcat.net 719.550.1008 

Wilson & Company Tom Melton tom.melton@wilsonco.com 303.981.1332 

W. W. Clyde & Co. Trevor Farnam tfarnam@wwclyde.net 303.790.9100 
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